
                  IVA REC CENTER TIGER TROT 5K ROAD RACE 

                            FIVE KILOMETER RUN 

                    USA T&F CERTIFICATION NO. SC11010DW 

                      PARKER BOWIE RECREATION COMPLEX 

                        IVA, S.C.  OCTOBER 8, 2011 

   Results by TERRY TIMES , SENECA, S.C. www.terrytimes.com 864-972-3354 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 MIKAELA MAULDIN      18 BELTON          SC   20:57  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Andrew Craft         16 Starr           SC   17:28  

           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS ********** 

    1 Debbie Crawley       53 Starr           SC   25:28  

            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS ********** 

    1 Jeff Craft           44 Anderson        SC   19:07  

 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS ********** 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1 Ellie Craft           8 Anderson           SC   26:44  

    2 Jaiden Shea           9 Starr              SC   40:19  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1 Landon Powell         8 Iva                SC   26:34  

    2 Drew Parnell         10 Starr              SC   26:44  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 

    1 Chloe lark Satzger   13 Clemson            SC   22:52  

    2 HANNAH BEACH         12 PELZER             SC   24:18  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 

    1 AUSTIN BRADBERRY     14 WILLIAMSTON        SC   20:50  

    2 Hunter Burgin        14 Anderson           SC   21:48  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1 NIKKI HILL           18 WILLIAMSTON        SC   21:18  

    2 Shelby McGill        16 Iva                SC   22:55  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1 ALEX ADAMS           18 WILLIAMSTON        SC   18:03  

    2 DESHANTE THURMAN     17                         18:45  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1 Kayla Hanks          22 Honea Path         SC   24:11  

    2 Taylor Morgan        20 Rock Hill          SC   33:45  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1 Sterling Metz        23 Iva                SC   21:39  

    2 Jacob Hanks          24 Starr              SC   21:43  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1 Jana Burdette        28 Belton             SC   22:33  

    2 Sarah Jordan         27 Iva                SC   31:02  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1 Dylan Jordan         28 Iva                SC   21:52  

    2 Brandon Master       25 Pickens            SC   31:06  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 TERESA KINERT        32 ANDERSON           SC   22:49  

    2 Johanna Rice         34 Belton             SC   27:37  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1 MICAH BRYANT         30 ELBERTON           GA   23:42  

    2 Chad Howell          34 Anderson           SC   26:16  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1 Carmen Hamby         39 Iva                SC   23:28  

    2 Heather Glew         37 Iva                SC   25:22  

    3 Sommer Smith         36 Iva                SC   29:17  
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1 Russ Taylor          37 Starr              SC   22:46  

    2 Jody Powell          38 Iva                SC   24:49  

� 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1 Pattie Burriss       40 Iva                SC   29:25  

    2 Robyn Sauve          44 Starr              SC   32:29  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1 CHRIS BRADBERRY      40 WILLIAMSTON        SC   19:32  

    2 Mark New             44 Iva                SC   21:11  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1 Carolyn Stuart       45 Anderson           SC   29:14  

    2 Sandy Campbell       49 Anderson           SC   38:03  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1 Bobby Child          48 Anderson           SC   23:53  

    2 ANTHONY TILLEY       49 ANDERSON           SC   25:56  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1 Rebecca Kimmons      50 Abbeville          SC   41:40  

    2 Rhonda Ricker        53 Starr              SC   42:22  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1 Mike Thomas          51 Iva                SC   28:00  

    2 Ralph Little         50 Anderson           SC   39:01  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1 Melba Gray           56 Iva                SC   43:47  

    2 Dianne Wells         59 Anderson           SC   46:55  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1 Billy Gray           58 Iva                SC   31:19  

    2 Teddy McCullough     58 Iva                SC   39:13  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1 Lee Luff             63 Anderson           SC   24:51  

    2 DONNIE BABB          62 HODGES             SC   25:19  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 99 

    1 Paul Pounders        68 Anderson           SC   28:14  

    2 JIM WILSON           76 ANDERSON           SC   32:49  
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Place No.   Name                Age S City            St Time    Pace   

===== ===== =================== === = =============== == ======= =====  

    1   272 Andrew Craft         16 M Starr           SC   17:28  5:38  

    2   592 ALEX ADAMS           18 M WILLIAMSTON     SC   18:03  5:49  

    3   596 DESHANTE THURMAN     17 M                      18:45  6:03  

    4   593 EMILIO JIMENEZ       17 M                      18:50  6:04  

    5   597 JONATHAN FERGUSON    16 M WILLIAMSTON     SC   18:51  6:04  

    6   276 Jeff Craft           44 M Anderson        SC   19:07  6:09  

    7   176 CHRIS BRADBERRY      40 M WILLIAMSTON     SC   19:32  6:18  

    8   595 ALLEN CHAPMAN        16 M BELTON          SC   19:45  6:22  

    9   194 DUSTY WILSON         15 M                      19:57  6:26  

   10   600 STEVEN BURROUGHS     15 M WILLIAMSTON     SC   20:08  6:29  

   11   193 CODY WILSON          15 M                      20:19  6:33  

   12   598 AUSTIN BRADBERRY     14 M WILLIAMSTON     SC   20:50  6:43  

   13   475 Daniel Richey        15 M Iva             SC   20:51  6:43  

   14   573 Zack Williams        15 M Iva             SC   20:52  6:43  
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   15   599 MIKAELA MAULDIN      18 F BELTON          SC   20:57  6:45  

   16   416 Blake McDonals       15 M Iva             SC   21:03  6:47  

   17   437 Mark New             44 M Iva             SC   21:11  6:49  

   18   175 NIKKI HILL           18 F WILLIAMSTON     SC   21:18  6:52  

   19   456 TJ Phillips          16 M                      21:25  6:54  

   20   424 Sterling Metz        23 M Iva             SC   21:39  6:59  

   21   340 Jacob Hanks          24 M Starr           SC   21:43  7:00  

   22   425 Trent Milford        17 M Starr           SC   21:47  7:01  

   23   245 Hunter Burgin        14 M Anderson        SC   21:48  7:01  

   24   372 Dylan Jordan         28 M Iva             SC   21:52  7:03  

   25   553 Terrence Urbon       16 M Iva             SC   22:06  7:07  

   26   237 Jana Burdette        28 F Belton          SC   22:33  7:16  

   27   542 Russ Taylor          37 M Starr           SC   22:46  7:20  

   28   381 TERESA KINERT        32 F ANDERSON        SC   22:49  7:21  

   29   487 Chloe lark Satzger   13 F Clemson         SC   22:52  7:22  

   30   419 Shelby McGill        16 F Iva             SC   22:55  7:23  

   31   265 Michael Cleveland    17 M Anderson        SC   23:03  7:25  

   32   207 Bradley Beck         17 M Iva             SC   23:27  7:33  

   33   337 Carmen Hamby         39 F Iva             SC   23:28  7:34  

   34   182 MICAH BRYANT         30 M ELBERTON        GA   23:42  7:38  

   35   409 Grayson McCullough   12 M Iva             SC   23:52  7:41  

   36   264 Bobby Child          48 M Anderson        SC   23:53  7:41  

   37   324 Landon Gray          12 M Starr           SC   24:04  7:45  

   38   341 Kayla Hanks          22 F Honea Path      SC   24:11  7:48  

   39   180 HANNAH BEACH         12 F PELZER          SC   24:18  7:50  

   40   550 Zak Tippett          15 M Anderson        SC   24:23  7:51  

   41   275 Eric Craft           12 M Anderson        SC   24:24  7:51  

   42   310 Dyaln Garren         15 M Iva             SC   24:31  7:54  

   43   462 Jody Powell          38 M Iva             SC   24:49  8:00  

   44   436 Christopher Mumblow  13 M Belton          SC   24:50  8:00  

   45   400 Lee Luff             63 M Anderson        SC   24:51  8:00  

   46   174 LAUREN BRANDT        14 F WILLIAMSTON     SC   24:57  8:02  

   47   591 DONNIE BABB          62 M HODGES          SC   25:19  8:09  

   48   314 Heather Glew         37 F Iva             SC   25:22  8:10  

   49   277 Debbie Crawley       53 F Starr           SC   25:28  8:12  

   50   178 KINLEY FORD          14 F WILLIAMSTON     SC   25:46  8:18  

   51   399 Joseph Long          14 M Starr           SC   25:53  8:20  

   52   179 ANTHONY TILLEY       49 M ANDERSON        SC   25:56  8:21  

   53   360 Chad Howell          34 M Anderson        SC   26:16  8:27  

   54   488 Aaron Sauve          11 M Starr           SC   26:31  8:33  

   55   463 Landon Powell         8 M Iva             SC   26:34  8:33  

   56   293 Ansley Dollarhyde    16 F Iva             SC   26:38  8:35  

   57   278 Aaron Crocker        15 M Iva             SC   26:39  8:35  

   58   444 Drew Parnell         10 M Starr           SC   26:44  8:37  

   59   274 Ellie Craft           8 F Anderson        SC   26:44  8:37  

   60   365 Eric Hughes          45 M Honea Path      SC   26:45  8:37  

   61   426 Josh Moody           30 M Honea path      SC   27:04  8:43  

   62   201 Jamie Adams          11 M Iva             SC   27:12  8:46  

   63   334 Zachery Hall         17 M Iva             SC   27:26  8:50  

   64   473 Johanna Rice         34 F Belton          SC   27:37  8:54  

   65   581 Katie Young          12 F Starr           SC   27:43  8:56  

   66   211 Brandon Blackwell    12 M Starr           SC   27:48  8:57  

   67   547 Emery Thomas         12 F Iva             SC   27:49  8:57  

   68   587 AUSTIN HART          12 M STARR           SC   27:49  8:58  

   69   548 Mike Thomas          51 M Iva             SC   28:00  9:01  

   70   459 Paul Pounders        68 M Anderson        SC   28:14  9:06  

   71   181 MARK DORN            49 M HONEA PATH      SC   28:21  9:08  

   72   302 Butch Fortner        41 M Anderson        SC   28:29  9:10  

   73   520 Kaleb Smith          22 M Starr           SC   28:42  9:14  

   74   443 Ashley Parnell       12 F Starr           SC   28:44  9:15  
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   75   354 Clay Holbrook        19 M Iva             SC   28:47  9:16  

   76   252 Carson Campbell      14 M Anderson        SC   28:50  9:17  

   77   589 Justin Parnell       15 M Starr           SC   29:11  9:24  

   78   540 Tanner Stuart         8 M Anderson        SC   29:11  9:24  

   79   537 Carolyn Stuart       45 F Anderson        SC   29:14  9:25  

   80   212 Jon Bowen            43 M Starr           SC   29:17  9:26  

   81   526 Sommer Smith         36 F Iva             SC   29:17  9:26  

   82   249 Pattie Burriss       40 F Iva             SC   29:18  9:26  

   83   481 Alxis Rushing        18 F Iva             SC   29:25  9:28  

   84   408 Bryan McCullough     48 M Iva             SC   29:30  9:30  

   85   183 JODY CULBERTSON      38 M STARR           SC   29:47  9:35  

   86   435 Jessica Mullens      14 F Iva             SC   29:49  9:36  

   87   218 Julie Brewster       37 F Iva             SC   29:54  9:38  

   88   273 Cody Lee Craft       10 M Anderson        SC   30:26  9:48  

   89   375 Sarah Jordan         27 F Iva             SC   30:27  9:48  

   90   251 Jaime Burton         34 F Greenville      SC   31:02 10:00  

   91   379 Trevor Kelly          9 M Iva             SC   31:04 10:00  

   92   403 Brandon Master       25 M Pickens         SC   31:05 10:00  

   93   306 Matthew Fortner      11 M Anderson        SC   31:06 10:01  

   94   319 Billy Gray           58 M Iva             SC   31:17 10:05  

   95   590 ZACK NORRIS          11 M IVA             SC   31:19 10:05  

   96   582 Kelsey Young         18 F Starr           SC   31:25 10:07  

   97   490 Robyn Sauve          44 F Starr           SC   31:41 10:12  

   98   177 JIM WILSON           76 M ANDERSON        SC   32:29 10:28  

   99   329 Gabe Grindstaff       9 M Iva             SC   32:49 10:34  

  100   410 Heather McCullough   35 F Iva             SC   32:51 10:35  

  101   434 Taylor Morgan        20 F Rock Hill       SC   33:31 10:48  

  102   288 Ryleigh Davis        11 F Iva             SC   33:45 10:52  

  103   189 ANNA FARR            33 F IVA             SC   34:01 10:57  

  104   323 Keith Gray           34 M Anderson        SC   34:22 11:04  

  105   575 Carleigh Wilson      13 F Starr           SC   34:27 11:06  

  106   585 Jacki Zelenko        30 F Starr           SC   34:39 11:10  

  107   583 Melissa Young        35 F Starr           SC   35:54 11:34  

  108   327 Phyllis Gray         34 F Anderson        SC   36:01 11:36  

  109   503 Carson Shea          11 M Starr           SC   36:14 11:40  

  110   219 Will Brewster        13 M Iva             SC   36:15 11:41  

  111   206 Ty Barbare           12 M Anderson        SC   36:17 11:41  

  112   246 Carlee Burriss       12 F Iva             SC   36:37 11:48  

  113   254 Sandy Campbell       49 F Anderson        SC   36:48 11:51  

  114   216 Brennan Brewster     19 F Iva             SC   38:03 12:15  

  115   538 Douglas Stuart       12 F Anderson        SC   38:28 12:23  

  116   392 Ralph Little         50 M Anderson        SC   38:29 12:23  

  117   204 Tim Barbare          40 M Anderson        SC   39:01 12:34  

  118   414 Teddy McCullough     58 M Iva             SC   39:04 12:35  

  119   316 Garrett Graettinger  12 M Anderson        SC   39:13 12:38  

  120   267 Jennifer Clinkscale  34 F Iva             SC   39:20 12:40  

  121   317 Tricia Graettinger   35 F Anderson        SC   39:24 12:41  

  122   417 Beth McGee           49 F Iva             SC   39:25 12:42  

  123   311 Ellison Garren       11 F Iva             SC   39:43 12:47  

  124   504 Jaiden Shea           9 F Starr           SC   39:57 12:52  

  125   352 Sheila Hicks         44 F Starr           SC   40:19 12:59  

  126   374 Ken Jordan           52 M Iva             SC   40:35 13:04  

  127   280 Brooke Davis         33 F Iva             SC   40:37 13:05  

  128   309 Angie Garren         38 F Iva             SC   40:38 13:05  

  129   290 Chase Dean            9 M Iva             SC   41:15 13:17  

  130   315 John Glew            39 M Iva             SC   41:16 13:17  

  131   380 Rebecca Kimmons      50 F Abbeville       SC   41:39 13:25  

  132   461 Deborah Powell       49 F Iva             SC   41:40 13:25  

  133   476 Rhonda Ricker        53 F Starr           SC   41:58 13:31  

  134   351 Charles Hicks        49 M Starr           SC   42:22 13:39  
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  135   325 Melba Gray           56 F Iva             SC   43:46 14:05  

  136   395 Breanna Loftis       14 F Starr           SC   43:47 14:06  

  137   474 Cheyene Richey       14 F Iva             SC   43:47 14:06  

  138   347 Heather Hawkins      21 F Starr           SC   45:12 14:33  

  139   498 LEANN SHAW           22 F STARR           SC   45:12 14:33  

  140   346 Crystal Hawkins      39 F Starr           SC   45:40 14:42  

  141   567 Dianne Wells         59 F Anderson        SC   46:18 14:55  

  142   345 CRYSTAL HAWKINS      39 F STARR           SC   46:55 15:06  

  143   396 Julie Loftis         38 F Starr           SC   47:35 15:19  

  144   389 Jacob Lewis          10 M Starr           SC   47:36 15:20  

  145   574 Blaze Williamson     10 M Starr           SC   47:39 15:21  

  146   479 Kaleb Roper           9 M Starr           SC   48:45 15:42  

  147   363 Elizabeth Hughes     10 F Iva             SC   49:19 15:53  

  148   501 Lindy Shaw           51 F Starr           SC   49:53 16:04  

  149   388 Drew Lewis           12 M Starr           SC   52:46 16:59  

  150   565 Jimmy Ward           56 M Iva             SC   52:50 17:01  

  151   196 Adrianna Pope        10 F Iva             SC   53:03 17:05  

  152   188 MELISSA MARCENGILL   39 F STARR           SC   53:14 17:08  

  153   415 Peighton McDaniels    9 F Starr           SC   53:15 17:09  

  154   402 Brensyn Marcengill    9 F Starr           SC   53:20 17:10  

  155   289 Sharon Davis         55 F Iva             SC   53:21 17:11  
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